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OFFICE HELD / COMMITTEE

President

Vice President / Finance
Treasurer / Finance
Secretary / Program
Chair Membership
Program

Program

Program

Finance
Membership
Membership
Program

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT TASK FORCE INC

NAME
Bill Larsen

Kelly Buckland
John Souba
Michael Stoy
Pennie Cooper

John Thomas
Janette Lancaster
Thomas Conrad
Robert Grahm
Mark Leeper
Todd DeVries
Ronald Binggeli
Pat Harting

ADDRESS

802 W Bannock
PO Box 83720
999 W Main 11th Floor

222 N 13"
PO Box 1075

450 W State 7th Floor

243 Adams
PO Box 62

2303 Fredrick

124 E 3rd

PO Box 52206

PO Box 4169
310 W Idaho

City
Boise

Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Twin Falls
Carmon
Boise
Moscow
idaho Falls
Pocatello
Boise

ZIp
83702

83720-9601
83702
83702
83701-1075
83720
83301
83462
83705
83843
83405-2206
83205
83702



