Due no later than Apr 30, 2001 C 98100 2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX Νo. **Annual Report Form** ROGER HOWARD Return to: 1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicable 1311 W JEFFERSON ST SECRETARY OF STATE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT 700 WEST JEFFERSON TASK FORCE INC PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83702 1311 WEST JEFFERSON ST BOISE, ID 83720-0080 3. New Registered Agent Signature BOISE, ID 83702 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors. Street or P.O. Address City Zip Please refer to enclosed list 5. Organized Under the Laws of: Signature Kogst Howard
Name (Typed or Roger Howard Date O2-09-01
Title: Exective Discontinue **IDAHO**

Issued 02/01/2001

C 98100

Do Not Tape or Staple

3093

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT TASK FORCE INC

OFFICE HELD / COMMITTEE	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>ST</u>	<u>ZIP</u>
President	Bill Larsen	802 W Bannock	Boise	ID	83702
Vice President / Finance	Kelly Buckland	PO Box 83720	Boise	ID	83720-9601
Treasurer / Finance	John Souba	999 W Main 11th Floor	Boise	ID	83702
Secretary / Program	Michael Stoy	222 N 13 th	Boise	ID	83702
Chair Membership	Pennie Cooper	PO Box 1075	Boise	ID	83701-1075
Program	John Thomas	450 W State 7th Floor	Boise	ID	83720
Program	Janette Lancaster	243 Adams	Twin Falls	ID	83301
Program	Thomas Conrad	PO Box 62	Carmon	ID	83462
Finance	Robert Grahm	2303 Fredrick	Boise	ID	83705
Membership	Mark Leeper	124 E 3rd	Moscow	ID	83843
Membership	Todd DeVries	PO Box 52206	Idaho Falls	ID	83405-2206
Program	Ronald Binggeli	PO Box 4169	Pocatello	ID	83205
	Pat Harting	310 W Idaho	Boise	ID	83702
	President Vice President / Finance Treasurer / Finance Secretary / Program Chair Membership Program Program Program Finance Membership Membership	President Vice President / Finance Vice President / Finance Treasurer / Finance Secretary / Program Chair Membership Program Program Program John Thomas Program Janette Lancaster Program Finance Robert Grahm Membership Membership Membership Todd DeVries Program Ronald Binggeli	President Bill Larsen Bill Larsen 802 W Bannock Vice President / Finance Kelly Buckland PO Box 83720 Treasurer / Finance John Souba 999 W Main 11th Floor Secretary / Program Michael Stoy 222 N 13 th Chair Membership Pennie Cooper PO Box 1075 Program John Thomas 450 W State 7th Floor Program Janette Lancaster Program Thomas Conrad PO Box 62 Finance Robert Grahm 2303 Fredrick Membership Mark Leeper 124 E 3rd Membership Todd DeVries PO Box 52206 Program Ronald Binggeli PO Box 4169	PresidentBill Larsen802 W BannockBoiseVice President / FinanceKelly BucklandPO Box 83720BoiseTreasurer / FinanceJohn Souba999 W Main 11th FloorBoiseSecretary / ProgramMichael Stoy222 N 13thBoiseChair MembershipPennie CooperPO Box 1075BoiseProgramJohn Thomas450 W State 7th FloorBoiseProgramJanette Lancaster243 AdamsTwin FallsProgramThomas ConradPO Box 62CarmonFinanceRobert Grahm2303 FredrickBoiseMembershipMark Leeper124 E 3rdMoscowMembershipTodd DeVriesPO Box 52206Idaho FallsProgramRonald BinggeliPO Box 4169Pocatello	President Bill Larsen 802 W Bannock Boise ID Vice President / Finance Kelly Buckland PO Box 83720 Boise ID Treasurer / Finance John Souba 999 W Main 11th Floor Boise ID Secretary / Program Michael Stoy 222 N 13 th Boise ID Chair Membership Pennie Cooper PO Box 1075 Boise ID Program John Thomas 450 W State 7th Floor Boise ID Program Janette Lancaster 243 Adams Twin Falls ID Program Thomas Conrad PO Box 62 Carmon ID Finance Robert Grahm 2303 Fredrick Boise ID Membership Mark Leeper 124 E 3rd Moscow ID Membership Todd DeVries PO Box 52206 Idaho Falls ID Program Ronald Binggeli PO Box 4169 Pocatello ID